Member 14 60.00 6.00 120.00 12.00 480.00 48.00 660.00 66.00 726.00

Member 15 0.00 0.00 180.00 18.00 360.00 36.00 540.00 54.00 594.00

Member 16 0.00 0.00 60.00 6.00 240.00 24.00 300.00 30.00 330.00

Member 17 0.00 0.00 120.00 12.00 360.00 36.00 480.00 48.00 528.00

Member 18 0.00 0.00 60.00 6.00 60.00 6.00 120.00 12.00 132.00

Member 19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 6.00 60.00 6.00 66.00

Total Expenses 1,740.00 174.00 2,520.00 252.00 4,020.00 402.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,280.00 828.00 9,108.00

Chair

Vice-chair

(Please update as necessary for any changes)

Columns B - Members details

These columns to be completed by Council Finance

Apr - Jun 22 Jul - Sept 22 Oct - Dec 22 Apr 22 - Mar 23

Name & Dates

Additional

Details

Name

Meetings

Expenses
Jan - Mar 23

31 | P a g e

PCSP FUNDING CLAIM 2022/23 - JOINT COMMITTEE FUNDING

PCSP Name: PROFORMA PCSP

PCSP FUNDING CLAIM 2022/23

Budget

Agreed

Changes to

budget less

Revised

Budget

 Actual Spend

Apr-Jun 22

 Actual Spend

Jul-Sept 22

 Actual Spend

Oct-Dec 22

 Actual Spend

Jan-Mar 23

Accrued

Expenses at

 Total

Expenditure

 Total

Expenditure to

Administration

Total Salaries plus oncosts 31,000.00 0.00 31,000.00 7,000.00 8,500.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,500.00

Running Costs 7,250.00 0.00 7,250.00 925.00 1,841.14 1,227.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,993.25

Administration Total 38,250.00 0.00 38,250.00 7,925.00 10,341.14 8,227.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,493.25

Operations Total 244,700.00 0.00 244,700.00 56,451.00 69,136.00 55,669.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 181,256.00

Total admin & operations 282,950.00 0.00 282,950.00 64,376.00 79,477.14 63,896.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 207,749.25

Meeting Expenses 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00 1,914.00 2,772.00 4,422.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,108.00

Total 300,950.00 0.00 300,950.00 66,290.00 82,249.14 68,318.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 216,857.25

32 | P a g e

Budget Category
 Budget

agreed

Apr 22-Mar 23

 Changes to

budget less

than 20%

 Revised

Budget

Apr 22-Mar 23

 Actual

Expenditure

2022/23

Expenditure

Accrued

Total

Expenditure

to date

Q1

Payment

Apr - Jun

Q2 Payment

Jul - Sep

Q3

Payment

Oct - Dec

Q4 Payment

Jan - Mar

Total

Payments to

date

 £  £  £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Salaries 31,000.00 0.00 31,000.00 22,500.00 0.00 22,500.00 7,000.00 8,500.00 7,000.00 0.00 22,500.00

Running Costs

Staff Mileage (inc. essential car allowance) 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 1,300.00 0.00 1,300.00 50.00 1,000.00 250.00 0.00 1,300.00

Staff mileage 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Printing & Stationery 500.00 0.00 500.00 375.00 0.00 375.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 0.00 375.00

Staff Mobiles 250.00 0.00 250.00 150.00 0.00 150.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 150.00

Internal Audit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Service Level Agreement 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 1,500.00

Postage 500.00 0.00 500.00 300.00 0.00 300.00 125.00 125.00 50.00 0.00 300.00

Membership 500.00 0.00 500.00 368.25 0.00 368.25 75.00 41.14 252.11 0.00 368.25

Photocopying 500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-total running costs   7,250.00   -   7,250.00   3,993.25   -   3,993.25   925.00   1,841.14   1,227.11   -   3,993.25

Total Administration   38,250.00   -   38,250.00   26,493.25   -   26,493.25   7,925.00   10,341.14   8,227.11   -   26,493.25

OPERATIONAL

xxx 1,000.00 47.00 1,047.00 1,881.00 0.00 1,881.00 311.00 170.00 519.00 0.00 1,000.00

xxx 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,200.00 0.00 4,800.00

xxx 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 280.00 0.00 280.00 120.00 0.00 160.00 0.00 280.00

Road Safety

Project 1 20,000.00 -1,400.00 18,600.00 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00 5,000.00 4,200.00 1,000.00 0.00 10,200.00

Project 2 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 1,600.00 1,600.00 1,800.00 0.00 5,000.00

Project 3 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Project 4 500.00 0.00 500.00 520.00 0.00 520.00 0.00 520.00 0.00 0.00 520.00

Fear of Crime and Crime Prevention

Project 5 5,000.00 -47.00 4,953.00 4,953.00 0.00 4,953.00 0.00 2,501.00 2,452.00 0.00 4,953.00

Project 6 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 3,250.00 0.00 3,250.00 0.00 250.00 3,000.00 0.00 3,250.00

Project 7 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Project 8 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00 1,000.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 1,400.00

Project 9 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00 800.00 0.00 800.00 200.00 400.00 200.00 0.00 800.00

Project 10 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 940.00 0.00 940.00 100.00 100.00 740.00 0.00 940.00

Addressing drugs and alcohol

Project 11 500.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 500.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 500.00

Project 12 7,000.00 1,400.00 8,400.00 7,300.00 0.00 7,300.00 1,000.00 1,250.00 5,050.00 0.00 7,300.00

Project 13 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00 1,600.00 5,600.00 1,800.00 0.00 9,000.00

Addressing Domestic Abuse / Domestic

Violence

Project 14 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 1,600.00 1,600.00 1,800.00 0.00 5,000.00

Project 15 18,000.00 -2,000.00 16,000.00 16,725.00 0.00 16,725.00 7,200.00 6,525.00 3,000.00 0.00 16,725.00

Business and Rural Crime

Project 16 20,000.00 2,000.00 22,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 6,600.00 1,600.00 6,800.00 0.00 15,000.00

Project 17 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00

Project 18 600.00 0.00 600.00 267.00 0.00 267.00 100.00 150.00 17.00 0.00 267.00

Project 19 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 1,600.00 1,600.00 1,800.00 0.00 5,000.00

Anti Social Behaviour

Project 20 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 11,900.00 0.00 11,900.00 2,000.00 8,000.00 1,900.00 0.00 11,900.00

Project 21 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00 16,000.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 19,000.00

Project 22 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00 0.00 14,000.00 13,000.00 0.00 27,000.00

Project 23 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00 12,270.00 0.00 12,270.00 6,500.00 720.00 5,050.00 0.00 12,270.00

Project 24 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00 15,500.00 0.00 15,500.00 0.00 14,000.00 1,500.00 0.00 15,500.00

Project 25 1,600.00 100.00 1,700.00 300.00 0.00 300.00 100.00 175.00 25.00 0.00 300.00

Project 26 500.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 500.00

Project 27 200.00 0.00 200.00 270.00 0.00 270.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00

Project 28 1,800.00 -100.00 1,700.00 300.00 0.00 300.00 100.00 175.00 25.00 0.00 300.00

Total Operational   244,700.00   -   244,700.00   181,256.00   -   181,256.00   56,381.00   69,136.00   54,788.00   -   180,305.00

TOTAL ADMIN & OPERATIONAL   282,950.00   -   282,950.00   207,749.25   -   207,749.25   64,306.00   79,477.14   63,015.11   -   206,798.25

Meeting Expenses   18,000.00   -   18,000.00   9,108.00   -   9,108.00   1,914.00   2,772.00   4,422.00   -   9,108.00

OVERALL TOTAL   300,950.00   -   300,950.00   216,857.25   -   216,857.25   66,220.00   82,249.14   67,437.11   -   215,906.25

Certificate of Chief Executive Officer

I am satisfied that the expenditure shown has been wholly, exclusively and necessarily incurred by the Council on the local Policing and Community Safety

Partnership and that the grant receivable from the Joint Committee is in accordance with the regulations and conditions applicable.

Chief Executive Officer Date

PROFORMA PCSP FINANCIAL STATEMENTS 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

33 | P a g e

FUNDING CLAIM 2022-23 - SUMMARY OF PAYMENTS PCSP Name: PROFORMA PCSP

PCSP FUNDING CLAIM 2022-23

 Budget agreed

Apr 22 - Mar 23

 Changes to

budget less than

20%

 Revised budget

Apr 22 - Mar 23

 Actual

Expenditure

Apr - Jun 22

 Actual

Expenditure

July - Sep 22

 Actual

Expenditure

Oct - Dec 22

 Actual

Expenditure

Jan - Mar 23

Total Actual

Expenditure

to date

Quarter one

payment

agreed by

Joint Cttee

Quarter two

payment

agreed by

Joint Cttee

Quarter three

payment

agreed by

Joint Cttee

Quarter four

payment

agreed by

Joint Cttee

Total

Payments

To Date

Total Salaries plus oncosts 31,000.00 0.00 31,000.00 7,000.00 8,500.00 7,000.00 0.00 22,500.00 7,000.00 8,500.00 7,000.00 0.00 22,500.00

Running Costs 7,250.00 0.00 7,250.00 925.00 1,841.14 1,227.11 0.00 3,993.25 925.00 1,841.14 1,227.11 0.00 3,993.25

Administration Total 38,250.00 0.00 38,250.00 7,925.00 10,341.14 8,227.11 0.00 26,493.25 7,925.00 10,341.14 8,227.11 0.00 26,493.25

Operations Total 244,700.00 0.00 244,700.00 56,451.00 69,136.00 55,669.00 0.00 181,256.00 56,381.00 69,136.00 54,788.00 0.00 180,305.00

Total claim excluding expenses &

recruitment costs 282,950.00 0.00 282,950.00 64,376.00 79,477.14 63,896.11 0.00 207,749.25 64,306.00 79,477.14 63,015.11 0.00 206,798.25

Meeting Expenses 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00 1,914.00 2,772.00 4,422.00 0.00 9,108.00 1,914.00 2,772.00 4,422.00 0.00 9,108.00

Total Claim 300,950.00 0.00 300,950.00 66,290.00 82,249.14 68,318.11 0.00 216,857.25 66,220.00 82,249.14 67,437.11 0.00 215,906.25

 PAYMENT

Payment from CSU 67.294% 43,274.08 53,483.35 42,405.39 0.00 139,162.81

Funding from NIPB 32.706% 21,031.92 25,993.79 20,609.72 0.00 67,635.44

Meeting Expenses 100% 1,914.00 2,772.00 4,422.00 0.00 9,108.00

Total NIPB payment 22,945.92 28,765.79 25,031.72 0.00 76,743.44

34 | P a g e

QUARTERLY REPORT CARD

PCSP:
Indicator: (please insert the indicator to which this summary relates)

Baseline
For your initial report, please produce a historical baseline for your chosen indicator covering at least the previous three years (if available – see
Note One) and show the forecast for the next three years if no further action is taken. (see Note Two). For subsequent reports, show the actual
data over the top of your forecast as shown in the example below

35 | P a g e

Story behind the baseline
(See Note 1)

Data Development Agenda: